MUNICIPAL JUDGE
COURT REPORT

FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

PENALTY SURCHARGES

COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES

DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES

CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES

IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE

SAFE RIDITOTAL

SEPTEMBER

2024
$3,563.89
$1,624.15

$923.19

$432.24
$176.00
$582.00
$0.00
$75.00

$7,376.47

2023
$3,213.55
$1,880.16

$830.19
$489.40
$420.00
$637.00
$0.00
$7.16

$7,477.46

2022 2024
CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

$33,552.76  $60,666.90
$15,685.34  $24,539.71
$8,897.87  $14,777.97
$4,194.34 $6,654.51
$5,692.92 $11,881.18
$4,284.49 $7,554.10
$300.00 $100.00
$768.00 $1,140.16

$73,375.72 $127,314.53






