MUNICIPAL JUDGE COURT REPORT

SEPTEMBER

	2024	2023	2022 CUMULATIVE (2024 CUMULATIVE
FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS	\$3,563.89	\$3,213.55	\$33,552.76	\$60,666.90
MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS	\$1,624.15	\$1,880.16	\$15,685.34	\$24,539.71
PENALTY SURCHARGES	\$923.19	\$830.19	\$8,897.87	\$14,777.97
COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES	\$432.24	\$489.40	\$4,194.34	\$6,654.51
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES	\$176.00	\$420.00	\$5,692.92	\$11,881.18
CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES	\$582.00	\$637.00	\$4,284.49	\$7,554.10
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$100.00
SAFE RIDITOTAL	\$75.00	\$7.16	\$768.00	\$1,140.16
	\$7,376.47	\$7,477.46	\$73,375.72	\$127,314.53